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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 12:34 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 55.81 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 58.47 KESIC, Chiara CRO Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W2 59.71 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:04.53 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 28.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 55.32 816 26.77 28.55
REKORD MITINGA

2. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica 56.86 752 27.51 29.35
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 58.64 685 28.03 30.61
4. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 58.96 674 28.64 30.32

REKORD BIH - mlađe kategorije

5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 59.09 670 28.86 30.23
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:00.06 638 29.13 30.93
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:00.22 633 28.82 31.40
8. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:00.28 631 28.78 31.50
9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:00.72 617 29.13 31.59

10. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:00.83 614 29.49 31.34
11. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:01.32 599 29.11 32.21
12. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:01.99 580 30.15 31.84
13. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:02.07 578 30.31 31.76
14. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:02.19 574 29.67 32.52
15. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.51 566 29.76 32.75

JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.51 566 30.73 31.78
17. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.67 561 30.08 32.59
18. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:02.72 560 30.40 32.32
19. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 1:03.05 551 30.93 32.12
20. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:03.22 547 30.81 32.41
21. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:03.46 541 30.20 33.26
22. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.04 526 30.28 33.76
23. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:04.32 519 30.80 33.52
24. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:04.73 509 30.82 33.91
25. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:04.74 509 30.35 34.39
26. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:04.84 507 30.46 34.38
27. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:04.95 504 31.12 33.83
28. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.17 499 31.23 33.94
29. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.42 493 31.78 33.64
30. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.44 493 31.31 34.13
31. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 1:05.52 491 30.81 34.71
32. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:05.82 484 31.85 33.97
33. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 1:05.99 481 31.77 34.22
34. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.11 478 31.55 34.56
35. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:06.36 473 30.77 35.59
36. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:06.46 471 33.25 33.21
37. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sport Time, SA 1:06.66 466 31.61 35.05
38. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.71 465 33.68 33.03
39. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:06.76 464 31.93 34.83
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

40. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.85 462 32.51 34.34
41. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.08 458 32.46 34.62
42. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:07.10 457 30.49 36.61
43. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 1:07.13 457 31.58 35.55
44. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.15 456 32.59 34.56
45. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.32 453 32.24 35.08
46. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:07.45 450 33.61 33.84

ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:07.45 450 33.03 34.42
48. ZOLOTIĆ, Asja 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:07.98 440 32.40 35.58
49. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:08.16 436 32.03 36.13
50. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:08.33 433 34.08 34.25
51. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 1:08.38 432 32.13 36.25
52. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:09.10 419 33.22 35.88
53. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.23 416 33.54 35.69
54. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:09.34 414 33.06 36.28
55. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:09.75 407 33.43 36.32
56. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.83 406 33.76 36.07
57. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.16 400 33.31 36.85
58. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 1:10.19 399 32.67 37.52
59. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:10.23 399 32.69 37.54
60. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.56 393 33.35 37.21
61. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:11.39 380 33.51 37.88
62. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.37 364 32.80 39.57
63. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:12.78 358 34.65 38.13
64. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.13 353 34.75 38.38
65. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.32 350 34.59 38.73
66. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:13.84 343 35.43 38.41
67. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:13.94 342 35.92 38.02
68. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 1:14.00 341 34.92 39.08
69. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 1:14.16 339 36.18 37.98
70. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 1:14.38 336 35.01 39.37
71. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.02 327 36.48 38.54
72. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.12 313 36.06 40.06
73. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 1:16.91 303 36.89 40.02
74. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:17.51 296 37.03 40.48

DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 1:17.51 296 36.38 41.13
76. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 1:17.55 296 37.22 40.33
77. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 1:17.91 292 37.17 40.74
78. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.94 292
79. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:18.37 287 38.02 40.35
80. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:21.66 253 38.67 42.99
81. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 1:22.44 246 39.44 43.00
82. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:23.58 236 39.53 44.05
83. HARMANDIĆ , Inea 11 Orka, MO 1:26.73 211 41.18 45.55
84. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:27.00 209 40.88 46.12
85. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.56 199 41.62 46.94
86. UMKIĆ, Emma 03 Olymp, BL 1:29.16 195 41.31 47.85
87. MANDARIĆ , Petra 10 Orka, MO 1:31.37 181 42.71 48.66
88. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 1:32.46 174 44.03 48.43
89. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 1:33.21 170 43.33 49.88
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

90. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 1:35.14 160 44.91 50.23
91. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 1:35.25 160 42.69 52.56
92. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:35.97 156 43.32 52.65
93. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 1:39.75 139 46.35 53.40
94. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 1:39.93 138 47.22 52.71
95. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 1:43.50 124 48.75 54.75
96. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 1:48.50 108 45.50 1:03.00

DSQ TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:10.01 33.23 36.78

W 1

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 58.96 674 28.64 30.32
REKORD BIH - mlađe kategorije

2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:00.72 617 29.13 31.59
3. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:01.99 580 30.15 31.84
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.51 566 29.76 32.75
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:02.72 560 30.40 32.32
6. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 1:03.05 551 30.93 32.12
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:03.22 547 30.81 32.41
8. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:03.46 541 30.20 33.26
9. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:04.73 509 30.82 33.91

10. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:04.95 504 31.12 33.83
11. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 1:05.99 481 31.77 34.22
12. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:06.36 473 30.77 35.59
13. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.71 465 33.68 33.03
14. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.32 453 32.24 35.08
15. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:08.16 436 32.03 36.13
16. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 1:08.38 432 32.13 36.25
17. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:09.10 419 33.22 35.88
18. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:09.34 414 33.06 36.28
19. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:09.75 407 33.43 36.32
20. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.16 400 33.31 36.85
21. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:11.39 380 33.51 37.88
22. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.37 364 32.80 39.57
23. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:12.78 358 34.65 38.13
24. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 1:14.00 341 34.92 39.08
25. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 1:17.91 292 37.17 40.74
26. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:21.66 253 38.67 42.99

W 2

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:02.07 578 30.31 31.76
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.51 566 30.73 31.78
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:04.74 509 30.35 34.39
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:05.82 484 31.85 33.97
5. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.11 478 31.55 34.56
6. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:06.46 471 33.25 33.21
7. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:06.76 464 31.93 34.83
8. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.85 462 32.51 34.34
9. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.08 458 32.46 34.62
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 1:07.13 457 31.58 35.55
11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.15 456 32.59 34.56
12. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:07.45 450 33.61 33.84

ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:07.45 450 33.03 34.42
14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.23 416 33.54 35.69
15. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.83 406 33.76 36.07
16. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.56 393 33.35 37.21
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.13 353 34.75 38.38
18. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.32 350 34.59 38.73
19. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 1:14.38 336 35.01 39.37
20. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 1:17.51 296 36.38 41.13
21. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:18.37 287 38.02 40.35
22. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:27.00 209 40.88 46.12
23. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 1:32.46 174 44.03 48.43

DSQ TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:10.01 33.23 36.78

W 3

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:08.33 433 34.08 34.25
2. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:13.84 343 35.43 38.41
3. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:13.94 342 35.92 38.02
4. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 1:14.16 339 36.18 37.98
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.02 327 36.48 38.54
6. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:17.51 296 37.03 40.48
7. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 1:17.55 296 37.22 40.33
8. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.94 292
9. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 1:22.44 246 39.44 43.00

10. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:23.58 236 39.53 44.05
11. HARMANDIĆ , Inea 11 Orka, MO 1:26.73 211 41.18 45.55
12. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.56 199 41.62 46.94
13. MANDARIĆ , Petra 10 Orka, MO 1:31.37 181 42.71 48.66
14. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 1:33.21 170 43.33 49.88
15. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 1:35.14 160 44.91 50.23
16. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 1:35.25 160 42.69 52.56
17. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:35.97 156 43.32 52.65
18. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 1:39.75 139 46.35 53.40
19. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 1:39.93 138 47.22 52.71
20. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 1:43.50 124 48.75 54.75
21. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 1:48.50 108 45.50 1:03.00
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